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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan More                           1/1    18:33.05    5:59    18:33.04
2     Mark Achenbach                       1/10    19:02.06    6:08    19:01.06
3     Eric Erickson                        1/11    19:12.09    6:12    19:12.09
4     Bob Coffman                          2/11    19:33.04    6:18    19:32.07
5     Jason Luchtefeld                     3/11    20:41.03    6:40    20:41.03
6     Lisette Caissie                      1/16    21:57.05    7:04    21:55.09
7     Jason Woodard                        1/12    22:09.01    7:07    22:06.03
8     Richard Suttin                       2/12       22:11    7:09    22:10.02
9     Mark Grimm                           2/10    22:13.08    7:09    22:12.03
10    Troy Hickey                          3/10    22:34.07    7:16    22:32.09
11    Crystal Beffa                        1/25    22:45.03    7:17    22:36.07
12    Mike Higgins                         4/11    23:15.06    7:27    23:07.06
13    Kyle Hardiman                        3/12    23:37.01    7:34    23:30.01
14    Carly Holscher                       2/25    23:35.03    7:35    23:33.04
15    Ignacio Xolo                         5/11    23:37.03    7:36    23:34.04
16    Chuck Myers                          6/11       23:38    7:36    23:36.05
17    Nicole Woodard                       1/18    23:46.03    7:39    23:43.07
18    Holly Dix                            2/18    23:50.01    7:40    23:47.08
19    Jesus Grijalva                       4/10    23:52.02    7:41    23:49.05
20    Emilee Rich                          3/25    23:55.09    7:42    23:54.05
21    Dave Williams                         1/5    23:59.04    7:43    23:58.01
22    Tanner Strohm                        4/12    24:08.05    7:46    24:05.03
23    Jake White                            1/9    24:13.01    7:47    24:08.03
24    Brynna Hale                           1/6    24:11.06    7:47    24:09.03
25    Lauren Erickson                      4/25    24:09.09    7:47    24:09.04
26    Russell Meskimen                     5/12    24:16.02    7:48    24:13.06
27    Ella Tingley                          1/2    24:27.02    7:52    24:24.03
28    Tj Tingley                           6/12    24:31.01    7:53    24:28.05
29    Brennan Buchanan                      2/9    24:37.04    7:55       24:34
30    Tiffani Higginbotham                 5/25    24:49.05    7:58    24:42.01
31    Veronika Paschen                      2/2    24:52.06    8:01    24:52.06
32    Bobby Greci                           2/5    24:55.04    8:01    24:53.03
33    Jill Cucinella                       6/25    25:23.04    8:10    25:19.03
34    Khoi Van                              3/9    25:32.06    8:10    25:22.04
35    Lisa Price                           3/18    25:40.08    8:13       25:29
36    Amber Leclair                        4/18    25:43.06    8:16    25:38.08
37    Vicki May                             1/6    26:18.07    8:27    26:13.03
38    Rebecca Rice                          1/7    26:43.05    8:35    26:39.01
39    Gregg Kastner                         3/5    26:45.08    8:37    26:43.07
40    Callie Price                          2/6    26:59.05    8:38       26:47
41    Jason Garrard                        7/11    27:20.04    8:47    27:14.05
42    Amy Updegraff                        5/18    27:31.09    8:50    27:24.01
43    Greg Ber                             5/10    27:28.01    8:51    27:28.01
44    Marnie Inboden                       2/16    27:30.04    8:52    27:30.01
45    Lia Wirth                            3/16    27:42.03    8:55    27:39.03
46    Erin Heady                           6/18    27:45.03    8:55    27:41.07
47    Ryan Heady                           7/12    27:45.03    8:55    27:41.07
48    Kaycee Barnett                       7/25    27:54.02    8:57    27:47.05
49    Jenna Hardiman                       7/18    28:46.05    9:13       28:37
50    James Riggs                          6/10    28:47.04    9:13    28:37.08
51    Ryder Brannin                         4/9    28:55.04    9:18    28:52.04
52    Daniel Richardson                     5/9    29:10.01    9:22    29:05.07
53    Jonathon Shaner                      8/12    29:47.06    9:30    29:30.09
54    Esthen Cha                           8/18       29:57    9:34    29:40.09
55    Emily Shuner                         8/25    29:57.02    9:34    29:41.01
56    Hannah Lushin                        9/25       29:57    9:34    29:42.04
57    Leslie Greshowiak                    9/18    29:57.03    9:34    29:42.06
58    Cindy Grimm                           2/7    29:50.09    9:36    29:46.09
59    Amanda Newlin                       10/18    30:10.06    9:40    29:59.06
60    Bryan Hicks                           6/9    30:22.09    9:45    30:16.06
61    Ali Hicks                           10/25       30:23    9:45    30:16.09
62    Brenna Coonce                         3/6    30:38.05    9:49    30:29.01
63    Jamie Mills                         11/18    31:20.03   10:02    31:09.01
64    Jennifer Emken                      11/25       31:36   10:09    31:29.07
65    Nikki Kelly                          4/16    31:46.01   10:12    31:41.01
66    Ben Price                             1/2    31:52.01   10:12    31:41.01
67    Tim Price                            9/12    31:54.06   10:13    31:42.08
68    Resa Shaner                           3/7    32:39.07   10:27    32:25.04
69    Justus Myers                        12/25    32:32.09   10:29    32:31.03
70    Chad Ward                           10/12    32:39.09   10:30    32:36.08
71    Ivy Mikeworth                         4/6       32:52   10:34       32:49
72    Shaida Bricker                        5/6       32:52   10:34    32:49.03
73    Greg Bricker                         8/11    33:05.07   10:37    32:58.07
74    Shana Cucinella                     12/18    33:24.01   10:44    33:19.06
75    Shawn Byrley                         9/11    33:48.01   10:53    33:46.08
76    Samantha Byrley                      5/16    33:48.01   10:53    33:47.04
77    Jesseeca Nguyen                     13/25    34:02.05   10:55    33:53.04
78    Sarah Fiore                         14/25    34:22.08   11:03    34:16.08
79    Kristina Smith                      13/18       35:08   11:16    34:58.08
80    Lana Plew                           14/18       36:39   11:45    36:28.07
81    Kaleigh Weger                       15/25       36:41   11:47    36:35.07
82    Cassie Hill                          6/16    37:42.03   12:05    37:30.05
83    Dejan Kukic                           7/9    38:08.02   12:14    37:58.02
84    Crystal Putrus                      16/25    38:08.03   12:14    37:58.03
85    Carolyn Schmidt                       4/7    38:16.08   12:16       38:04
86    Jalyne Goss                         17/25    38:27.07   12:19    38:13.06
87    Dereck Tedford                        8/9    38:27.07   12:19    38:14.01
88    Pete Orth                             4/5    38:45.09   12:25    38:32.03
89    Kyle Darnold                        11/12    40:03.09   12:53    40:00.03
90    Nick Silverman                        1/2    42:06.07   13:32       42:02
91    Jessica Silverman                     1/1    42:26.06   13:39    42:21.07
92    Bridey Coonce                       15/18    42:38.06   13:40    42:27.05
93    Marty Tracy                          7/10    42:56.07   13:47    42:47.08
94    Cade Tracy                            2/2    42:57.01   13:47    42:48.02
95    Michelle Weger                        5/7    44:52.02   14:25    44:46.06
96    Amara Bricker                         6/6    45:02.07   14:28    44:56.01
97    Angie Schutte                         6/7    45:11.09   14:29    44:58.05
98    Jennifer McDevitt                     7/7    45:13.06   14:30       45:00
99    Christina Ferrini                   16/18    45:14.09   14:30    45:00.01
100   Mandy Hale                           7/16    45:15.05   14:30    45:02.07
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101   Dan Shaner                            5/5    46:03.05   14:44    45:46.04
102   Brad Binder                          8/10    47:33.06   15:16    47:23.07
103   Joyce Binder                          2/6    47:33.06   15:16       47:24
104   Jami McDaniel                       18/25    49:03.06   15:42    48:44.08
105   Ashly Lassen                        17/18    49:03.07   15:42    48:45.07
106   Christy Kirkham                     19/25    49:17.04   15:48    49:04.04
107   Ashley Booker                       20/25    49:17.01   15:48    49:04.06
108   Sara Hoalt                          21/25    49:17.04   15:48    49:04.09
109   Breanne Martin                      22/25    49:49.06   16:00    49:40.07
110   Kylee Henager                       23/25    49:49.04   16:00    49:41.04
111   Michelle Brown                       8/16    49:49.06   16:00    49:41.05
112   Marilyn Sweet                         3/6    51:12.09   16:24    50:56.09
113   Jackie Hoalt                          4/6    51:13.06   16:25    50:57.06
114   Deedee Barbee                        9/16    51:41.05   16:35    51:29.01
115   Gail Kirkham                        10/11    51:43.07   16:35    51:30.05
116   Erin Sanders                        10/16    52:58.05   16:59       52:44
117   Ellie Wilson                        11/16    52:58.09   16:59    52:44.01
118   Tracey Hargis                       12/16    53:03.07   17:00    52:47.04
119   Jill Schnitker                        5/6    53:03.08   17:00    52:48.05
120   Jamie Shaughnessy                   18/18       53:51   17:15       53:34
121   Clayton Smith                         2/2    53:51.01   17:15    53:34.01
122   Janette Smith                       13/16    53:51.03   17:15    53:34.03
123   Sondra Bricker                      14/16    57:36.05   18:29    57:24.09
124   Jeff Mikeworth                       9/10    57:36.06   18:29    57:25.02
125   Brenda Atteberry                      6/6    58:06.04   18:36    57:45.06
126   Clifford Atteberry                  10/10    58:06.09   18:36    57:46.04
127   Sean Wolf                           11/11    58:26.09   18:43    58:06.09
128   Kristin Wolf                        15/16    58:30.09   18:44    58:10.09
129   Kylie Clardy                        24/25    59:48.04   19:09    59:27.09
130   Payton Stifle                         9/9       59:49   19:09    59:29.01
131   Britton Nyre                        12/12    59:48.09   19:10    59:29.09
132   Tonya Morris                        16/16  1:00:39.07   19:25  1:00:18.01
133   Cierra Morris                       25/25  1:00:39.08   19:25  1:00:18.03
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